
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV DAPPAR Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242569849081739209 TANISHKA 1 2 1

2 242577027622107690 AARUSH PATEL 1 2 2

5 242575756421997441 SHIVANYA A 1 1 3

4 242572431921813313 KARAMJEET KAUR 1 1 4

3 242570694921753888 ANGEL SINGH 1 1 5

7 242570532641756016 MAYANK 1 NA 6

8 242570655581916518 TANU 1 NA 7

13 242575493361981912 AMRIT SINGH 1 NA 8

15 242578734422453919 SHAURYA MISHRA 1 NA 9

14 242577437102173175 MOLINA THAKUR 1 NA 10

11 242573100061998789 RIDAM 1 NA 11

9 242570950281745069 JASHAN BAWA 1 NA 12

16 242579399762540018 SIMRAT KAUR 1 NA 13

6 242569553821914632 ADVAY SHARMA 1 NA 14

10 242571500181755126 KOSHIKA 1 NA 15

12 242574385561997446 HARSHIL KAUR 1 NA 16



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV DAPPAR Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 242575069401999415 AFIA ANSARI AFIA ANSARI 2 NA 1

7 242577878702261072 RUDRANSH RAWAT 2 NA 2

1 242571138301748345 SAMAR SINGH 2 NA 3

3 242575205082114749 EVA DIXIT 2 NA 4

5 242576809362091423 JASHMEET 2 NA 5

6 242577651002194706 ABHINOOR SINGH 2 NA 6

4 242575708281997647 ANUSHKA YADAV YADAV 2 NA 7



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV DAPPAR Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

4 242578663922415791 AYAAN KHAN 3 NA 1/ WL 1

1 242571706681759851 SUVREEN KAUR 3 NA 2/ WL 2

3 242575776261996709 YASH BHANNU 3 NA 3/ WL 3

2 242572428001857027 GURMAN SINGH 3 NA 4/ WL 4



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV DAPPAR Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

3 242571573441757120 ANMOL KAUR 4 NA 1/ WL 5

2 242570352921737975 TRISHA SAHOTA 4 NA 2/ WL 6

1 242569255061729319 AMRITA SINGH 4 NA 3/ WL 7



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV DAPPAR Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

70 242571482221756765 AMRIT KAUR 5 NA 1/ WL 8

142 242574333201904368 NAVEEN 5 NA 2/ WL 9

227 242579396542538388 ARSHPREET SINGH 5 NA 3/ WL 10

187 242576656782081518 SIFA 5 NA 4/ WL 11

145 242574379501908011 ARSHDEEP SINGH 5 NA 5/ WL 12

73 242571676921852427 MAHI UPADHAYAY 5 NA 6/ WL 13

95 242572705321821130 VASU SHRIVASTAVA 5 NA 7/ WL 14

119 242573572561840657 VISHAB 5 NA 8/ WL 15

208 242577899562258499 YUVRAJ PUNDIR 5 NA 9/ WL 16

42 242570630581739124 VANSHDEEP SINGH 5 NA
10/ WL

17

236 242580331042858136 MIRALPREET MIRALPREET 5 NA
11/ WL

18

105 242572962841823106 ADITYA 5 NA
12/ WL

19

41 242570614281739317 SHIVRAJ SINGH 5 NA
13/ WL

20

14 242569787161771658 ANSHIKA DWIVEDI 5 NA
14/ WL

21

57 242571080461746397 GURTAAJ SINGH 5 NA
15/ WL

22

9 242569436941730585 YASHIKA SHARMA 5 NA
16/ WL

23

27 242570238521907220 YAKSH NAHAR 5 NA
17/ WL

24



106 242572985821823669 AARUSHI 5 NA
18/ WL

25

242 242580730702883187 MANKIRT KAUR 5 NA
19/ WL

26

217 242578471022448456 APIFA KHATOON 5 NA
20/ WL

27

167 242575571602170928 JASMEEN KAUR 5 NA
21/ WL

28

153 242575014021926938 ABHIMANYU 5 NA
22/ WL

29

16 242569846401732647 YUVRAJ 5 NA
23/ WL

30

197 242577261102162158 VANSEEKA 5 NA
24/ WL

31

216 242578241742339916 DHRUV DHULIWAL 5 NA
25/ WL

32

213 242578214462337699 YUVRAJ SINGH 5 NA
26/ WL

33

204 242577531242181318 ANGEL PAWAR 5 NA
27/ WL

34

181 242576524562074971 ABJOT KAUR 5 NA
28/ WL

35

240 242580636562863531 MANKIRAT SINGH 5 NA
29/ WL

36

5 242569340802104164 PRINJAL NAUTIYAL 5 NA
30/ WL

37

221 242578730882428207 AVNOOR KAUR 5 NA
31/ WL

38

225 242579253622522197 NYRA GUPTA 5 NA
32/ WL

39

151 242574967061925139 KANIKA 5 NA
33/ WL

40

49 242570818561742710 RIYANA 5 NA
34/ WL

41

165 242575543761987455 ARUSHI KUMARI 5 NA
35/ WL

42



170 242575657721992578 SANSKIRTI 5 NA
36/ WL

43

198 242577270562163614 JAISMEEN KAUR 5 NA
37/ WL

44

10 242569464341733517 ANSH 5 NA
38/ WL

45

90 242572619661930711 YASHIKA 5 NA
39/ WL

46

210 242578083842290391 KARTIK KATNORIA 5 NA
40/ WL

47

155 242575043841928097 TANNU 5 NA
41/ WL

48

168 242575618701990791 LAGAN 5 NA
42/ WL

49

235 242580316282776843 NAVNOOR RAGHAV 5 NA
43/ WL

50

178 242576196682018176 MANSEERAT KAUR 5 NA
44/ WL

51

18 242569883061733835 SHIVAY 5 NA
45/ WL

52

39 242570589721738556 RAMANPREET SINGH 5 NA
46/ WL

53

229 242579511322591807 KARTIKAY 5 NA
47/ WL

54

103 242572935341824067 JASHAN KUMAR 5 NA
48/ WL

55

192 242576955962101967 DAKSHITA BHARTI 5 NA
49/ WL

56

35 242570543721738192 SHREYANSH KUMAR SINGH 5 NA
50/ WL

57

232 242579924622688555 JAISH VERMA 5 NA
51/ WL

58

40 242570594001986218 JASNOOR KAUR 5 NA
52/ WL

59

219 242578698902422631 HARMAN SINGH 5 NA
53/ WL

60



55 242571033781746242 OMARJEET UPADHYAY 5 NA
54/ WL

61

121 242573664781843602 ARUN KUMAR 5 NA
55/ WL

62

150 242574917301922375 PIHU 5 NA
56/ WL

63

243 242580909222941643 SHAMBHAVI 5 NA
57/ WL

64

179 242576232282020911 SHIVIKA TYAGI 5 NA
58/ WL

65

224 242579114862508976 RISHIKA SINGH 5 NA
59/ WL

66

122 242573718381845407 NAITICK PAL 5 NA
60/ WL

67

71 242571576121756546 HAIDER ALI 5 NA
61/ WL

68

166 242575558901988128 NAVISH VERMA 5 NA
62/ WL

69

205 242577657202361920 KAVYANSHI SHARMA 5 NA
63/ WL

70

77 242571854641763326 ISHANT 5 NA
64/ WL

71

85 242572476301815805 DIVYANSH KHETWAL 5 NA
65/ WL

72

78 242571989961765293 PURAV 5 NA
66/ WL

73

196 242577143102192448 TANVI 5 NA
67/ WL

74

48 242570718641753024 SONALI GUPTA 5 NA
68/ WL

75

36 242570544581739801 ROHIT JHA 5 NA
69/ WL

76

128 242573821682163284 ANUSHKA KUMARI 5 NA
70/ WL

77

161 242575306181938766 MAHIMA 5 NA
71/ WL

78



52 242570946921744142 ANJALI JHA 5 NA
72/ WL

79

132 242573913141851838 ISHIKA 5 NA
73/ WL

80

101 242572860961821472 MANVI DHIMAN 5 NA
74/ WL

81

130 242573890021939154 SHARISHA 5 NA
75/ WL

82

160 242575281201938964 RONIT DAS 5 NA
76/ WL

83

222 242578743802515329 SEERAT DHIMAN 5 NA
77/ WL

84

62 242571183141748134 ARYAN 5 NA
78/ WL

85

1 242569271081746382 NIRAT 5 NA
79/ WL

86

123 242573731481845881 ANANT 5 NA
80/ WL

87

22 242570148221735174 INDERDEEP SINGH 5 NA
81/ WL

88

141 242574310041902875 AAYUSH 5 NA
82/ WL

89

183 242576565082076956 ISHAN 5 NA
83/ WL

90

58 242571117061747873 LAKHBIR SINGH 5 NA
84/ WL

91

139 242574307181902248 BISHMANJEET KAUR 5 NA
85/ WL

92

99 242572824261821502 SARANPREET KAUR 5 NA
86/ WL

93

64 242571237161749581 PRABHJOT SINGH 5 NA
87/ WL

94

112 242573072801825396 OJASHVI 5 NA
88/ WL

95

26 242570219501735414 NOORPREET KAUR 5 NA
89/ WL

96



134 242573954181854416 AMRITA SINGH 5 NA
90/ WL

97

152 242574999501926155 DIVYANSH 5 NA
91/ WL

98

92 242572645441858249 NIDHI SHARMA 5 NA
92/ WL

99

37 242570545221740555 HARJAAP RAI SINGH MANN 5 NA
93/ WL

100

50 242570844421832338 ASRAN ALI 5 NA
94/ WL

101

238 242580457102797784 DAANISH SHARMA 5 NA
95/ WL

102

220 242578711302620671 RIHANSH 5 NA
96/ WL

103

207 242577849082253164 NIHARIKA SHARMA 5 NA
97/ WL

104

147 242574540501909924 MUKUND 5 NA
98/ WL

105

110 242573067481918035 KANAK PANWAR 5 NA
99/ WL

106

159 242575227361935924 ZOYA AL FATEH 5 NA
100/ WL

107

23 242570157781734755 SAMAR CHOUDHARY 5 NA
101/ WL

108

193 242577041142107390 MALIK BEDI 5 NA
102/ WL

109

184 242576578002077845 MANKIRT SINGH 5 NA
103/ WL

110

100 242572840721822125 TANISHA 5 NA
104/ WL

111

200 242577335442167007 NAVJOT SINGH 5 NA
105/ WL

112

202 242577388962169977 ARSHPREET SINGH 5 NA
106/ WL

113

154 242575027401942888 SIMRAN 5 NA
107/ WL

114



138 242574275201901637 ABHINAV 5 NA
108/ WL

115

144 242574374181906843 RAJNI 5 NA
109/ WL

116

126 242573800461848641 AARADHYA 5 NA
110/ WL

117

91 242572627461818118 ADIT 5 NA
111/ WL

118

114 242573184181828674 BHANU PRATAP RANA 5 NA
112/ WL

119

171 242575711501994200 HARGUN SINGH 5 NA
113/ WL

120

215 242578228402339064 DIVYANSHI 5 NA
114/ WL

121

59 242571127861906796 VINAYAK 5 NA
115/ WL

122

109 242573057762020611 SIYA TRIPATHI 5 NA
116/ WL

123

96 242572737381819926 SIMRAT KAUR 5 NA
117/ WL

124

223 242578829562435784 MUHAMMAD 5 NA
118/ WL

125

146 242574380401904611 RUDRA SAXENA 5 NA
119/ WL

126

8 242569374721729533 ADARSH 5 NA
120/ WL

127

21 242570066741746196 AKSHIT KUMAR 5 NA
121/ WL

128

72 242571628501757908 KHUSHPREET KAUR 5 NA
122/ WL

129

24 242570205241735335 VANSHIKA 5 NA
123/ WL

130

191 242576882982096915 RUDHIKA SHARMA 5 NA
124/ WL

131

206 242577829142251389 ARNAV KAMAL 5 NA
125/ WL

132



20 242569977481734226 GURNOOR KAUR 5 NA
126/ WL

133

203 242577414302171996 DEVIKA CHOUBEY 5 NA
127/ WL

134

66 242571382521753100 PRINCE KUMAR 5 NA
128/ WL

135

186 242576610662080556 KRISHNA 5 NA
129/ WL

136

173 242575771202775495 VISHESH 5 NA
130/ WL

137

212 242578164982332865 YASH 5 NA
131/ WL

138

214 242578223762338224 YASHNOOR KAUR 5 NA
132/ WL

139

185 242576601462079184 AADI 5 NA
133/ WL

140

2 242569274521728651 JAPSIRAT KAUR 5 NA
134/ WL

141

149 242574884121921003 SAUGAT 5 NA
135/ WL

142

237 242580444342798860 HARKIRAT 5 NA
136/ WL

143

56 242571059761824786 KAVYA SHARMA 5 NA
137/ WL

144

189 242576754242086128 GURNOOR KAUR 5 NA
138/ WL

145

86 242572495021815332 YASH 5 NA
139/ WL

146

226 242579348382533700 SHIVAAY 5 NA
140/ WL

147

133 242573943121854958 PALAK 5 NA
141/ WL

148

76 242571839341762190 SAGUNPREET KAUR 5 NA
142/ WL

149

231 242579820622675006 ADITI SINGH 5 NA
143/ WL

150



51 242570863061849189 KANIKA KANSAL 5 NA
144/ WL

151

17 242569856681734208 JASMEET 5 NA
145/ WL

152

38 242570546661825227 DHRISHA 5 NA
146/ WL

153

44 242570648481757152 SUKHMAN SINGH 5 NA
147/ WL

154

93 242572690961818686 SHIVAM KUMAR 5 NA
148/ WL

155

12 242569707261736746 TANMAY RAWAT 5 NA
149/ WL

156

137 242574234321901808 NAMANDEEP SHARMA 5 NA
150/ WL

157

111 242573070781826181 SEHAJ KAUR 5 NA
151/ WL

158

157 242575077361929487 NAVSIRAT KAUR 5 NA
152/ WL

159

25 242570210141738024 ZAID 5 NA
153/ WL

160

84 242572430481813082 RAJVIR PARTAP SINGH 5 NA
154/ WL

161

29 242570418301737201 RIDHIMA THAKUR 5 NA
155/ WL

162

54 242571031661996301 HIMANSHI 5 NA
156/ WL

163

61 242571169001747782 RAVEENA 5 NA
157/ WL

164

176 242575996482008440 AYUSHI TOMAR 5 NA
158/ WL

165

115 242573208281828903 JASMINE 5 NA
159/ WL

166

234 242580054562706528 AMRIT KAUR 5 NA
160/ WL

167

4 242569335842166886 PRANJAL MAURYA 5 NA
161/ WL

168



125 242573776941848149 RUCHITA SINGH 5 NA
162/ WL

169

107 242573005361824441 JIYA 5 NA
163/ WL

170

28 242570298081736264 TARANVEER SINGH 5 NA
164/ WL

171

68 242571475581848553 KESHAV 5 NA
165/ WL

172

46 242570708541825012 KARANJOT SINGH DUGG 5 NA
166/ WL

173

143 242574369682002107 ARYAN 5 NA
167/ WL

174

175 242575834101998888 TEJINDERPREET SINGH 5 NA
168/ WL

175

180 242576236802019815 DIVANSHU 5 NA
169/ WL

176

80 242572023821923555 HARSHIT 5 NA
170/ WL

177

83 242572412721814115 PRABHJOT KAUR 5 NA
171/ WL

178

201 242577350782167939 HARSHEET 5 NA
172/ WL

179

43 242570631501849492 JASMEET KAUR 5 NA
173/ WL

180

118 242573430081836018 SONAM 5 NA
174/ WL

181

11 242569620201731189 LAKSHAY SINHA 5 NA
175/ WL

182

124 242573743261847342 PRATYAKSH SHARMA 5 NA
176/ WL

183

34 242570524121738798 RIYANA 5 NA
177/ WL

184

74 242571681381759204 LAXITA 5 NA
178/ WL

185

32 242570454621817975 DEEPANSH 5 NA
179/ WL

186



60 242571148881771253 MANSH PANDIT 5 NA
180/ WL

187

117 242573315301832901 AKSHIT 5 NA
181/ WL

188

45 242570706201740193 HARSEERAT KAUR 5 NA
182/ WL

189

164 242575515061986201 VIKAS SINGH 5 NA
183/ WL

190

148 242574546362082531 MANRAJ SINGH 5 NA
184/ WL

191

15 242569829021732503 ANANYA 5 NA
185/ WL

192

31 242570444282006857 AYUSH MEHTA 5 NA
186/ WL

193

94 242572704361819715 SHIVAM KUMAR 5 NA
187/ WL

194

98 242572814781821301 SAHAJ PREET KAUR PUNIA 5 NA
188/ WL

195

108 242573012121826116 GURSHABAD SINGH 5 NA
189/ WL

196

82 242572351881815340 LAKSHYA 5 NA
190/ WL

197

135 242574107121903290 RIDHI VERMA 5 NA
191/ WL

198

6 242569344701730706 RANVI CHHABRA 5 NA
192/ WL

199

97 242572800741821187 SRINIKA DAS 5 NA
193/ WL

200

104 242572944701943722 AYUSH SHARMA 5 NA
194/ WL

201

75 242571701981760114 JIVIKA PRAJAPATI 5 NA
195/ WL

202

67 242571399961754630 PRITIKA 5 NA
196/ WL

203

120 242573654281846737 DEEPAK KUMAR CHAURISYA 5 NA
197/ WL

204



87 242572496901824036 DIVJOOT BAWA 5 NA
198/ WL

205

116 242573303161832142 RUHANIKA 5 NA
199/ WL

206

233 242579938562690703 GURMAN 5 NA
200/ WL

207

162 242575388121942876 HARNOOR KAUR 5 NA
201/ WL

208

190 242576822962604556 YASHVI SEN 5 NA
202/ WL

209

172 242575747302080417 SURAJ KUMAR 5 NA
203/ WL

210

239 242580479022800165 KHUSHBU KUMARI 5 NA
204/ WL

211

211 242578107322292281 ASHISH KUMAR PASWAN 5 NA
205/ WL

212

131 242573898401851556 SHREYA 5 NA
206/ WL

213

158 242575181981933118 MANKIRAT 5 NA
207/ WL

214

230 242579756362629014 ADITI SINGH 5 NA
208/ WL

215

163 242575413962007220 DEVIKA 5 NA
209/ WL

216

127 242573816181848654 ADARSH KUMAR 5 NA
210/ WL

217

195 242577117402113377 PRIYANSHU SAROJ 5 NA
211/ WL

218

69 242571479201754807 ALHAM 5 NA
212/ WL

219

228 242579511282591734 MANDEEP 5 NA
213/ WL

220

3 242569284361730876 KAVYA 5 NA
214/ WL

221

199 242577300262165056 ANUJ 5 NA
215/ WL

222



241 242580677322873080 GAVYJOT KAUR 5 NA
216/ WL

223

113 242573183801829005 SMAYRA 5 NA
217/ WL

224

169 242575641161994223 ASHVIK KUMAR 5 NA
218/ WL

225

53 242570997562099036 JASHANPREET SINGH 5 NA
219/ WL

226

102 242572927181825643 JAIKRISH JAIKRISH HANS 5 NA
220/ WL

227

129 242573835782289818 SAMAR 5 NA
221/ WL

228

88 242572525921815687 HARPREET KAUR 5 NA
222/ WL

229

81 242572219081776669 AASHEE 5 NA
223/ WL

230

79 242572017001766397 VISHAL GUPTA 5 NA
224/ WL

231

140 242574309381902610 LAVI 5 NA
225/ WL

232

182 242576529602075079 KHUSHPREET KAUR 5 NA
226/ WL

233

65 242571259461753669 RIYA 5 NA
227/ WL

234

89 242572529161815634 SUKHPREET SINGH 5 NA
228/ WL

235

177 242576111642013384 RUPINDER SINGH 5 NA
229/ WL

236

47 242570711641740996 KRITI SHARMA 5 NA
230/ WL

237

218 242578569182368726 AYUSH KUMAR 5 NA
231/ WL

238

174 242575772041996036 ARYAN SINGH 5 NA
232/ WL

239

156 242575053981928479 CHAHAT 5 NA
233/ WL

240



 

188 242576669362082899 PARAS 5 NA
234/ WL

241

33 242570495901737975 NIMERPREET KAUR 5 NA
235/ WL

242

63 242571227001749026 MADHAV 5 NA
236/ WL

243

19 242569914081734412 JASPREET SINGH 5 NA
237/ WL

244

194 242577069122110411 ARJIT KUMAR 5 NA
238/ WL

245

136 242574216001899306 RAKSHITA 5 NA
239/ WL

246

30 242570428521740001 GAURI PAHWA 5 NA
240/ WL

247

7 242569360381849740 MIVAAN SINGLA 5 NA
241/ WL

248

209 242578026242279095 SAHAJ 5 NA
242/ WL

249

13 242569766821732365 YADUVI SINGH 5 NA
243/ WL

250



 

Differently AbledGeneral Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV DAPPAR Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242576669362082899 PARAS 5 NA 1



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV DAPPAR Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

3 242571500181755126 KOSHIKA 1 NA 1/ WL 1

5 242577437102173175 MOLINA THAKUR 1 NA 2/ WL 2

4 242573100061998789 RIDAM 1 NA 3/ WL 3

2 242570655581916518 TANU 1 NA 4/ WL 4

1 242569553821914632 ADVAY SHARMA 1 NA 5/ WL 5

6 242571706681759851 SUVREEN KAUR 3 NA 6/ WL 6

7 242578663922415791 AYAAN KHAN 3 NA 7/ WL 7

8 242569255061729319 AMRITA SINGH 4 NA 8/ WL 8

60 242580479022800165 KHUSHBU KUMARI 5 NA 9/ WL 9

36 242574369682002107 ARYAN 5 NA
10/ WL

10

32 242573835782289818 SAMAR 5 NA
11/ WL

11

23 242572412721814115 PRABHJOT KAUR 5 NA
12/ WL

12

16 242570844421832338 ASRAN ALI 5 NA
13/ WL

13

15 242570648481757152 SUKHMAN SINGH 5 NA
14/ WL

14

30 242573718381845407 NAITICK PAL 5 NA
15/ WL

15

20 242571576121756546 HAIDER ALI 5 NA
16/ WL

16

50 242576565082076956 ISHAN 5 NA
17/ WL

17



53 242576955962101967 DAKSHITA BHARTI 5 NA
18/ WL

18

9 242569335842166886 PRANJAL MAURYA 5 NA
19/ WL

19

22 242572023821923555 HARSHIT 5 NA
20/ WL

20

40 242574999501926155 DIVYANSH 5 NA
21/ WL

21

10 242569464341733517 ANSH 5 NA
22/ WL

22

35 242574107121903290 RIDHI VERMA 5 NA
23/ WL

23

39 242574967061925139 KANIKA 5 NA
24/ WL

24

43 242575571602170928 JASMEEN KAUR 5 NA
25/ WL

25

17 242570997562099036 JASHANPREET SINGH 5 NA
26/ WL

26

34 242573954181854416 AMRITA SINGH 5 NA
27/ WL

27

47 242575772041996036 ARYAN SINGH 5 NA
28/ WL

28

55 242577335442167007 NAVJOT SINGH 5 NA
29/ WL

29

46 242575711501994200 HARGUN SINGH 5 NA
30/ WL

30

28 242573430081836018 SONAM 5 NA
31/ WL

31

18 242571227001749026 MADHAV 5 NA
32/ WL

32

51 242576610662080556 KRISHNA 5 NA
33/ WL

33

52 242576822962604556 YASHVI SEN 5 NA
34/ WL

34

27 242573208281828903 JASMINE 5 NA
35/ WL

35



14 242570495901737975 NIMERPREET KAUR 5 NA
36/ WL

36

57 242578569182368726 AYUSH KUMAR 5 NA
37/ WL

37

25 242572824261821502 SARANPREET KAUR 5 NA
38/ WL

38

49 242576196682018176 MANSEERAT KAUR 5 NA
39/ WL

39

38 242574917301922375 PIHU 5 NA
40/ WL

40

58 242579924622688555 JAISH VERMA 5 NA
41/ WL

41

13 242569977481734226 GURNOOR KAUR 5 NA
42/ WL

42

21 242572017001766397 VISHAL GUPTA 5 NA
43/ WL

43

42 242575558901988128 NAVISH VERMA 5 NA
44/ WL

44

29 242573572561840657 VISHAB 5 NA
45/ WL

45

59 242580316282776843 NAVNOOR RAGHAV 5 NA
46/ WL

46

37 242574540501909924 MUKUND 5 NA
47/ WL

47

44 242575618701990791 LAGAN 5 NA
48/ WL

48

33 242573943121854958 PALAK 5 NA
49/ WL

49

19 242571479201754807 ALHAM 5 NA
50/ WL

50

41 242575181981933118 MANKIRAT 5 NA
51/ WL

51

45 242575657721992578 SANSKIRTI 5 NA
52/ WL

52

24 242572690961818686 SHIVAM KUMAR 5 NA
53/ WL

53



 

48 242575996482008440 AYUSHI TOMAR 5 NA
54/ WL

54

54 242577300262165056 ANUJ 5 NA
55/ WL

55

12 242569914081734412 JASPREET SINGH 5 NA
56/ WL

56

26 242572860961821472 MANVI DHIMAN 5 NA
57/ WL

57

11 242569829021732503 ANANYA 5 NA
58/ WL

58

56 242577350782167939 HARSHEET 5 NA
59/ WL

59

31 242573731481845881 ANANT 5 NA
60/ WL

60



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV DAPPAR Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

61 242572860961821472 MANVI DHIMAN 1

97 242575571602170928 JASMEEN KAUR 2

138 242578663922415791 AYAAN KHAN 3

131 242578083842290391 KARTIK KATNORIA 4

98 242575618701990791 LAGAN 5

39 242571482221756765 AMRIT KAUR 6

91 242575181981933118 MANKIRAT 7

28 242571080461746397 GURTAAJ SINGH 8

80 242574310041902875 AAYUSH 9/ WL 1

116 242576754242086128 GURNOOR KAUR 10/ WL 2

14 242570352921737975 TRISHA SAHOTA 11/ WL 3

1 242569255061729319 AMRITA SINGH 12/ WL 4

48 242572017001766397 VISHAL GUPTA 13/ WL 5

70 242573664781843602 ARUN KUMAR 14/ WL 6

89 242575053981928479 CHAHAT 15/ WL 7

65 242573100061998789 RIDAM 16/ WL 8

79 242574307181902248 BISHMANJEET KAUR 17/ WL 9

114 242576656782081518 SIFA 18/ WL 10

22 242570631501849492 JASMEET KAUR 19/ WL 11

143 242579924622688555 JAISH VERMA 20/ WL 12

57 242572704361819715 SHIVAM KUMAR 21/ WL 13

85 242574884121921003 SAUGAT 22/ WL 14

53 242572529161815634 SUKHPREET SINGH 23/ WL 15

6 242569849081739209 TANISHKA 24/ WL 16

23 242570648481757152 SUKHMAN SINGH 25/ WL 17



49 242572023821923555 HARSHIT 26/ WL 18

147 242580444342798860 HARKIRAT 27/ WL 19

34 242571237161749581 PRABHJOT SINGH 28/ WL 20

129 242577829142251389 ARNAV KAMAL 29/ WL 21

111 242576578002077845 MANKIRT SINGH 30/ WL 22

144 242579938562690703 GURMAN 31/ WL 23

66 242573208281828903 JASMINE 32/ WL 24

20 242570589721738556 RAMANPREET SINGH 33/ WL 25

102 242575771202775495 VISHESH 34/ WL 26

27 242570997562099036 JASHANPREET SINGH 35/ WL 27

108 242576524562074971 ABJOT KAUR 36/ WL 28

72 242573731481845881 ANANT 37/ WL 29

101 242575711501994200 HARGUN SINGH 38/ WL 30

142 242579820622675006 ADITI SINGH 39/ WL 31

35 242571382521753100 PRINCE KUMAR 40/ WL 32

113 242576610662080556 KRISHNA 41/ WL 33

68 242573430081836018 SONAM 42/ WL 34

52 242572525921815687 HARPREET KAUR 43/ WL 35

29 242571117061747873 LAKHBIR SINGH 44/ WL 36

112 242576601462079184 AADI 45/ WL 37

24 242570655581916518 TANU 46/ WL 38

105 242575996482008440 AYUSHI TOMAR 47/ WL 39

44 242571681381759204 LAXITA 48/ WL 40

107 242576196682018176 MANSEERAT KAUR 49/ WL 41

84 242574546362082531 MANRAJ SINGH 50/ WL 42

37 242571475581848553 KESHAV 51/ WL 43

121 242577300262165056 ANUJ 52/ WL 44

94 242575493361981912 AMRIT SINGH 53/ WL 45

46 242571839341762190 SAGUNPREET KAUR 54/ WL 46

62 242573005361824441 JIYA 55/ WL 47

135 242578223762338224 YASHNOOR KAUR 56/ WL 48



60 242572824261821502 SARANPREET KAUR 57/ WL 49

95 242575543761987455 ARUSHI KUMARI 58/ WL 50

16 242570454621817975 DEEPANSH 59/ WL 51

41 242571573441757120 ANMOL KAUR 60/ WL 52

15 242570428521740001 GAURI PAHWA 61/ WL 53

74 242573835782289818 SAMAR 62/ WL 54

40 242571500181755126 KOSHIKA 63/ WL 55

88 242574999501926155 DIVYANSH 64/ WL 56

81 242574369682002107 ARYAN 65/ WL 57

90 242575077361929487 NAVSIRAT KAUR 66/ WL 58

8 242569914081734412 JASPREET SINGH 67/ WL 59

63 242573012121826116 GURSHABAD SINGH 68/ WL 60

42 242571576121756546 HAIDER ALI 69/ WL 61

36 242571399961754630 PRITIKA 70/ WL 62

128 242577651002194706 ABHINOOR SINGH 71/ WL 63

127 242577531242181318 ANGEL PAWAR 72/ WL 64

139 242578730882428207 AVNOOR KAUR 73/ WL 65

120 242577270562163614 JAISMEEN KAUR 74/ WL 66

76 242573954181854416 AMRITA SINGH 75/ WL 67

118 242576955962101967 DAKSHITA BHARTI 76/ WL 68

31 242571148881771253 MANSH PANDIT 77/ WL 69

5 242569829021732503 ANANYA 78/ WL 70

12 242570238521907220 YAKSH NAHAR 79/ WL 71

33 242571227001749026 MADHAV 80/ WL 72

87 242574967061925139 KANIKA 81/ WL 73

145 242580054562706528 AMRIT KAUR 82/ WL 74

93 242575388121942876 HARNOOR KAUR 83/ WL 75

132 242578107322292281 ASHISH KUMAR PASWAN 84/ WL 76

69 242573572561840657 VISHAB 85/ WL 77

64 242573070781826181 SEHAJ KAUR 86/ WL 78

149 242580636562863531 MANKIRAT SINGH 87/ WL 79



7 242569856681734208 JASMEET 88/ WL 80

38 242571479201754807 ALHAM 89/ WL 81

141 242579756362629014 ADITI SINGH 90/ WL 82

51 242572428001857027 GURMAN SINGH 91/ WL 83

146 242580316282776843 NAVNOOR RAGHAV 92/ WL 84

45 242571706681759851 SUVREEN KAUR 93/ WL 85

104 242575776261996709 YASH BHANNU 94/ WL 86

2 242569284361730876 KAVYA 95/ WL 87

17 242570495901737975 NIMERPREET KAUR 96/ WL 88

58 242572800741821187 SRINIKA DAS 97/ WL 89

82 242574379501908011 ARSHDEEP SINGH 98/ WL 90

109 242576529602075079 KHUSHPREET KAUR 99/ WL 91

140 242579399762540018 SIMRAT KAUR 100/ WL 92

18 242570524121738798 RIYANA 101/ WL 93

137 242578569182368726 AYUSH KUMAR 102/ WL 94

103 242575772041996036 ARYAN SINGH 103/ WL 95

21 242570594001986218 JASNOOR KAUR 104/ WL 96

117 242576822962604556 YASHVI SEN 105/ WL 97

133 242578164982332865 YASH 106/ WL 98

30 242571127861906796 VINAYAK 107/ WL 99

71 242573718381845407 NAITICK PAL 108/ WL 100

106 242576111642013384 RUPINDER SINGH 109/ WL 101

126 242577437102173175 MOLINA THAKUR 110/ WL 102

32 242571169001747782 RAVEENA 111/ WL 103

150 242580677322873080 GAVYJOT KAUR 112/ WL 104

92 242575306181938766 MAHIMA 113/ WL 105

86 242574917301922375 PIHU 114/ WL 106

125 242577414302171996 DEVIKA CHOUBEY 115/ WL 107

54 242572619661930711 YASHIKA 116/ WL 108

99 242575641161994223 ASHVIK KUMAR 117/ WL 109

9 242569977481734226 GURNOOR KAUR 118/ WL 110



4 242569553821914632 ADVAY SHARMA 119/ WL 111

50 242572412721814115 PRABHJOT KAUR 120/ WL 112

47 242571989961765293 PURAV 121/ WL 113

13 242570298081736264 TARANVEER SINGH 122/ WL 114

43 242571676921852427 MAHI UPADHAYAY 123/ WL 115

25 242570818561742710 RIYANA 124/ WL 116

134 242578214462337699 YUVRAJ SINGH 125/ WL 117

110 242576565082076956 ISHAN 126/ WL 118

119 242577117402113377 PRIYANSHU SAROJ 127/ WL 119

75 242573943121854958 PALAK 128/ WL 120

136 242578241742339916 DHRUV DHULIWAL 129/ WL 121

55 242572645441858249 NIDHI SHARMA 130/ WL 122

19 242570544581739801 ROHIT JHA 131/ WL 123

56 242572690961818686 SHIVAM KUMAR 132/ WL 124

115 242576669362082899 PARAS 133/ WL 125

123 242577350782167939 HARSHEET 134/ WL 126

26 242570844421832338 ASRAN ALI 135/ WL 127

124 242577388962169977 ARSHPREET SINGH 136/ WL 128

100 242575657721992578 SANSKIRTI 137/ WL 129

78 242574275201901637 ABHINAV 138/ WL 130

67 242573303161832142 RUHANIKA 139/ WL 131

96 242575558901988128 NAVISH VERMA 140/ WL 132

11 242570219501735414 NOORPREET KAUR 141/ WL 133

3 242569335842166886 PRANJAL MAURYA 142/ WL 134

130 242578026242279095 SAHAJ 143/ WL 135

59 242572814781821301 SAHAJ PREET KAUR PUNIA 144/ WL 136

83 242574540501909924 MUKUND 145/ WL 137

73 242573800461848641 AARADHYA 146/ WL 138

151 242580730702883187 MANKIRT KAUR 147/ WL 139

77 242574107121903290 RIDHI VERMA 148/ WL 140

122 242577335442167007 NAVJOT SINGH 149/ WL 141



 

10 242570148221735174 INDERDEEP SINGH 150/ WL 142

148 242580479022800165 KHUSHBU KUMARI 151/ WL 143



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV DAPPAR Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242569849081739209 TANISHKA 1 2 1/ WL 1

2 242575493361981912 AMRIT SINGH 1 NA 2/ WL 2

3 242579399762540018 SIMRAT KAUR 1 NA 3/ WL 3

4 242577651002194706 ABHINOOR SINGH 2 NA 4/ WL 4

5 242572428001857027 GURMAN SINGH 3 NA 5/ WL 5

6 242575776261996709 YASH BHANNU 3 NA 6/ WL 6

8 242571573441757120 ANMOL KAUR 4 NA 7/ WL 7

7 242570352921737975 TRISHA SAHOTA 4 NA 8/ WL 8

25 242571237161749581 PRABHJOT SINGH 5 NA 9/ WL 9

30 242571839341762190 SAGUNPREET KAUR 5 NA
10/ WL

10

70 242578107322292281 ASHISH KUMAR PASWAN 5 NA
11/ WL

11

10 242569856681734208 JASMEET 5 NA
12/ WL

12

50 242575306181938766 MAHIMA 5 NA
13/ WL

13

12 242570219501735414 NOORPREET KAUR 5 NA
14/ WL

14

67 242577829142251389 ARNAV KAMAL 5 NA
15/ WL

15

11 242570148221735174 INDERDEEP SINGH 5 NA
16/ WL

16

26 242571382521753100 PRINCE KUMAR 5 NA
17/ WL

17



9 242569284361730876 KAVYA 5 NA
18/ WL

18

39 242573303161832142 RUHANIKA 5 NA
19/ WL

19

16 242570524121738798 RIYANA 5 NA
20/ WL

20

21 242571080461746397 GURTAAJ SINGH 5 NA
21/ WL

21

28 242571482221756765 AMRIT KAUR 5 NA
22/ WL

22

61 242576754242086128 GURNOOR KAUR 5 NA
23/ WL

23

35 242572619661930711 YASHIKA 5 NA
24/ WL

24

63 242577143102192448 TANVI 5 NA
25/ WL

25

53 242575641161994223 ASHVIK KUMAR 5 NA
26/ WL

26

76 242579938562690703 GURMAN 5 NA
27/ WL

27

31 242571989961765293 PURAV 5 NA
28/ WL

28

24 242571169001747782 RAVEENA 5 NA
29/ WL

29

57 242576529602075079 KHUSHPREET KAUR 5 NA
30/ WL

30

75 242578730882428207 AVNOOR KAUR 5 NA
31/ WL

31

58 242576578002077845 MANKIRT SINGH 5 NA
32/ WL

32

48 242575053981928479 CHAHAT 5 NA
33/ WL

33

59 242576601462079184 AADI 5 NA
34/ WL

34

29 242571681381759204 LAXITA 5 NA
35/ WL

35



43 242574307181902248 BISHMANJEET KAUR 5 NA
36/ WL

36

40 242573664781843602 ARUN KUMAR 5 NA
37/ WL

37

34 242572529161815634 SUKHPREET SINGH 5 NA
38/ WL

38

72 242578214462337699 YUVRAJ SINGH 5 NA
39/ WL

39

54 242575771202775495 VISHESH 5 NA
40/ WL

40

69 242578083842290391 KARTIK KATNORIA 5 NA
41/ WL

41

32 242572495021815332 YASH 5 NA
42/ WL

42

60 242576656782081518 SIFA 5 NA
43/ WL

43

62 242577117402113377 PRIYANSHU SAROJ 5 NA
44/ WL

44

45 242574379501908011 ARSHDEEP SINGH 5 NA
45/ WL

45

36 242573005361824441 JIYA 5 NA
46/ WL

46

19 242570631501849492 JASMEET KAUR 5 NA
47/ WL

47

64 242577270562163614 JAISMEEN KAUR 5 NA
48/ WL

48

37 242573012121826116 GURSHABAD SINGH 5 NA
49/ WL

49

52 242575543761987455 ARUSHI KUMARI 5 NA
50/ WL

50

44 242574310041902875 AAYUSH 5 NA
51/ WL

51

27 242571399961754630 PRITIKA 5 NA
52/ WL

52

68 242578026242279095 SAHAJ 5 NA
53/ WL

53



66 242577531242181318 ANGEL PAWAR 5 NA
54/ WL

54

23 242571127861906796 VINAYAK 5 NA
55/ WL

55

77 242580054562706528 AMRIT KAUR 5 NA
56/ WL

56

22 242571117061747873 LAKHBIR SINGH 5 NA
57/ WL

57

80 242580677322873080 GAVYJOT KAUR 5 NA
58/ WL

58

65 242577388962169977 ARSHPREET SINGH 5 NA
59/ WL

59

78 242580444342798860 HARKIRAT 5 NA
60/ WL

60

46 242574546362082531 MANRAJ SINGH 5 NA
61/ WL

61

55 242576111642013384 RUPINDER SINGH 5 NA
62/ WL

62

33 242572525921815687 HARPREET KAUR 5 NA
63/ WL

63

41 242573800461848641 AARADHYA 5 NA
64/ WL

64

51 242575388121942876 HARNOOR KAUR 5 NA
65/ WL

65

81 242580730702883187 MANKIRT KAUR 5 NA
66/ WL

66

14 242570298081736264 TARANVEER SINGH 5 NA
67/ WL

67

74 242578241742339916 DHRUV DHULIWAL 5 NA
68/ WL

68

38 242573070781826181 SEHAJ KAUR 5 NA
69/ WL

69

47 242574884121921003 SAUGAT 5 NA
70/ WL

70

17 242570589721738556 RAMANPREET SINGH 5 NA
71/ WL

71



 

20 242570818561742710 RIYANA 5 NA
72/ WL

72

18 242570594001986218 JASNOOR KAUR 5 NA
73/ WL

73

79 242580636562863531 MANKIRAT SINGH 5 NA
74/ WL

74

49 242575077361929487 NAVSIRAT KAUR 5 NA
75/ WL

75

13 242570238521907220 YAKSH NAHAR 5 NA
76/ WL

76

73 242578223762338224 YASHNOOR KAUR 5 NA
77/ WL

77

42 242574275201901637 ABHINAV 5 NA
78/ WL

78

71 242578164982332865 YASH 5 NA
79/ WL

79

56 242576524562074971 ABJOT KAUR 5 NA
80/ WL

80

15 242570428521740001 GAURI PAHWA 5 NA
81/ WL

81



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV DAPPAR Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242572800741821187 SRINIKA DAS 5 NA 1/ WL 1


